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Director of Survey &Land
E4/4211/2023
Records
Thiruvananthapuram.
Dated : 09-09-2024
List of Candidates those who have passed the Chain Survey Examination
for Revenue Officers held at the end of course from 20/12/2023 to

27/01/2024 at Thrissur Centre.

(Date of Examination :25/01/2024 & 27/012024)

SL. No. HT. No Name & Address of the Candidates

ADARSH.S.R
CLERK ,COLLECTORATE, MALAPPURAM

AKHIL.K.V
2 42 CLERK, TALUK OFFICE
KONDOTTY, MALAPPURAM

. a3 ANISHA.P.V
CLERK ,TALUK OFFICE, MUKUNDAPURAM
ASWATHLC.K

4 44
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, KOYILANDY, KOZHIKKODE
ATHIRA.T.P

5 45
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, KOYILANDY, KOZHIKKODE
CHANDRAN.V.S

6 46
V.A,CHELAKODE VILLAGE, TALAPPILLY TALUK
DEEPA.V.K

7 47

SVO, VILLAGE OFFICE, PATTAMBI




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

58

FEENA SHAJI
VA, PERINGATHUR VILLAGE ,KANNUR

JAFAR.C.H
VA, MATOOL, KANNUR TALUK

JAYALEKSHMI.P.S
CLERK

TALUK OFFICE
THRISSUR

JISHNU V RAJ
CLERK
TALUK OFFICE, KUNNAMKULAM

JITHU.M
VA,ELAMAKULAM VILLAGE, PERINTHALMANNA TALUK ,
MALAPPURAM

LIJINA KARIPPAYI
CLERK
TALUK OFFICE, IRITTY, KANNUR

MIDHULA.A

CLERK

TALUK OFFICE

PERINTHALMANNA TALUK , MALAPPURAM

MUHAMMED SABEEL.M.K

CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, ERNAD MALAPPURAM

MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ.P.P
VA, KURUVA VILLAGE, PERINTHALMANNA TALUK

PRAVEEN GHOSH.C.K
VA, VADANAPPILLY VILLAGE, CHAVAKKAD TALUK



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

59

61

62

63

64

65

67

68

69

RAJASREE.R
CLERK
REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICE, PALAKKAD

SARIKA.K
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, IRITTY, KANNUR

SHINI.A.B
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, KUNNAMKULAM

SNEHA.P.T
CLERK,TALUK OFFICE
PONNANI

SREEJITH.A
CLERK,TALUK OFFICE
OTTAPALAM

SUADA.P.V
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, KANNUR

SWATHY.V.S
CLERK, RESURVEY SUPT. OFFICE, CHERPU

UMAIBANU.T.P
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, ERNAD, MALAPPURAM

VISHNU.K
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, IRITTY, KANNUR

PRIVATE CANDIDATES
JYOTHI LAKSHMI P
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE, PATTAMBI
SREELAKSHMI JANARDHANAN




80

81

CLERK, TALUK OFFICE , THRISSUR

K.S.ARUN RAJ
VILLAGE ASSISTANT, TALUK OFFICE, NORTH
PARAVOOR

DEPUT

OR
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Director of Survey &Land Records
Thiruvananthapuram.
Dated : 09-09-2024

List of Candidates those who passed the Chain Survey Examination for Revenue

SL. No.

HT. No

Officers held at the end of course from20.12.2023 to 27.01.2024 at

Thiruvananthapuram Centre.

(Date of Examination 25.01.2024 & 27.01.2024

Name & Address of the Candidates

GEETHU.S.B
CLERK

TALUK OFFICE
KATTAKKADA

HARIKRISHNAN.R.V
CLERK

O/0 THE SPL.TAHSILDAR
LA KIIFB

SANGEETH.S.KUMAR
CLERK
COLLECTORATE , THRISSUR

SARATH MOHAN
CLERK
TALUK OFFICE , THALAPPILLY

ATHULYA.S.R

CLERK

O/O THE SPL.TAHSILDAR
LA KCRIP

RAJITHAM

CLERK

TALUK OFFICE
VELLARIKUNDU, KASARGOD

VISHNU.K.G
CLERK
RDO OFFICE, OTTAPPALAM, PALAKKAD

INDIRA.K.P



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CLERK
TALUK OFFICE MANJESWARAM,UPPALA.P.O

AMBILLK.P
CLERK,TALUK OFFICE,
KANAYANNUR,ERNAKULAM

RAJESH.S
VILLAGE ASSISTANT, TALUK OFFICE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

ADITHYAN.C.R

CLERK

TALUK OFFICE, KUNNATHUNAD,
ERNAKULAM

AMAL RAMESH

CLERK

TALUK OFFICE, KUNNATHUNAD,
ERNAKULAM

SHALU VARGHESE
CLERK
COLLECTORATE , WAYANAD

T.RAJEEVAN
VILLAGE ASSISTANT, TALUK OFFICE,
PUNALUR

JOHN.K.THANKACHAN
VILLAGE ASSISTANT,TALUK OFFICE,
PATHANAPURAM

NASARUDIN.I
VILLAGE ASSISTANT,TALUK OFFICE,
PATHANAPURAM

AJISH KUMAR.R.N
VILLAGE ASSISTANT, TALUK OFFICE,
PATHANAPURAM



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

18

19

20

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

PRIYANKA.R.R
CLERK
COLLECTORATE , WAYANAD

SRUTHI ANILKUMAR

CLERK

LAND REVENUE
COMMISSIONENERATE, TVPM

RAJITHA.P.R

CLERK

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICE,
IRINJALAKUDA

VIDYA SAGAR

CLERK

LAND REVENUE
COMMISSIONENERATE, TVPM

VISHN.U.H
CLERK
COLLECTORATE, ERNAKULAM

SREENA.S.KALA

CLERK

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICE,
NEDUMANGAD

TILSON TITUS CHACKO
CLERK

TALUK OFFICE
PEERMADE

A.BIJU KUMAR
VILLAGE ASSISTANT, TALUK OFFICE,
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

REMYA.G
VILLAGE ASSISTANT,
TALUK OFFICE, VAIKOM

ABY KASIM
CLERK
TALUK OFFICE, THODUPUZHA




28

30

39

40

SULABHA.H.S
CLERK,TALUK OFFICE, CHIRAYINKEEZHU

PRIVATE CANDIDATES

DIVYA KODAKKAL PUTHIYA VEETTIL,CLERK
RESURVEY OFFICE,
TALIPARAMBA

VINOD A
CLERK, TALUK OFFICE , CHERTHALA

DEPUTY D



